General information about company

Scrip code 513729

NSE Symbol AROGRANITE
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE210C01013

Name of the company

ARO GRANITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Ves/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar es/no Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise N N
encumbered? ? ?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.5
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 1.67
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.61
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.64
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.72




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi o of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % ol { of securitics (1X)
Category Category of  } Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
® zlhrz;reholder ??S)reholders equity shares | equity Depository (VIT) = (IV)+ (ch};:llila:(;; ;; g;% DAs No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI} | (V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) Classeg: | Class % of
held (V) ano X ey | 10w (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 6282856 6282856 41.06 6282856 6282856 |41.06
Group
(B) Public 12243 9017144 9017144 58.94 9017144 9017144 |58.94
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 12251 15300000 15300000 100 15300000 15300000 | 100




Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ts\Illlxmber of
o ares
No. Of ::s?m/:in full Numberiof pledged or L
No. Of No. of Shares g . Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Sl? -0 Underlying convexr'filgr Of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Cat Category of | Underlying U z:;esl . Outstanding conve:t. ° (XHID) equity shares
Ia CBOY [ sharcholder Outstanding Out Zy(li].lg convertible | S¢oU! gs ( a;a held in
M I convertible “;l riant 02 | securities g?’lrcter:i slgne o Asa As a % | dematerialized
securities Xé s and No. Of - el are. % of of total | form (XTV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
) (X1) Warrants capital) (XI)=  INo | total  [No.
(Xi) () (VIDHX) As a (a) |Shares | (a) Shares c.ategory c?tegory c_iﬁegory
9%, of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) ®) b)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 41.06 6282856
Group
®B) Public 58.94 8762806 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares -
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15045662 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as 2 | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of I\L(i);i(:lfﬁ]“y Partly No. Of shares :E;i:ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of )y paiup paid-up |underlying o shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 O
{1y shares held . IV3HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (V) D 1957) (Vi) As a Class ep: | Class d
held (V) %of (AtBHC2) |y B | oo | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding paitern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | o 6282856 6282856 |41.06 6282856 6282856 |41.06
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 6282856 6282856 41.06 6282856 6282856 | 41.06
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 6282856 6282856  |41.06 6282856 6282856 | 41.06
Promoter Group
(ArF(A)1)YHA)
@
B Tablc III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
@ Investors Category I ! 3064 3064 0.02 3064 3064 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 3064 3064 0.02 3064 3064 0.02
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
[C)) Non-institutions
Investor Education
43] and Protection Fund | 1 213535 213535 1.4 213535 213535 |14
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(® share capital up to Rs. | 11984 5404774 5404774 | 35.33 5404774 5404774 |35.33
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
® share capital in 28 2393036 2393036 15.64 2393036 2393036 | 15.64
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
o Non Resident Indians 159 230142 230142 15 230142 230142 1.5
(NRIs)
)] Bodies Corporate 70 772593 772593 5.05 772593 772593 |5.05
Sub-Total (B)(4) 12242 9014080 9014080 58.92 9014080 9014080 |58.92
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)XB) 12243 9017144 9017144 58.94 9017144 9017144 |58.94
(2H(B)(3)HB)
C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
')I‘otal (A+B+C2 12251 15300000 15300000 | 100 15300000 15300000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 12251 15300000 15300000 100 15300000 15300000 { 100




Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholdmg ,as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | L0 o ice Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XH) | = bered um c‘i]or

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XTI equity shares
Sr. . . e held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema ena’ize

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | o[ oF 0% | [orioma | O FY) |sub- [Sub- | Sub-

@ (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a)- Shares category | category category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (l) (") (“l)
(b)

A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
m Indian
(a) 41.06 6282856
(Slu)b'T"“‘l @) 4106 6282856
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 41.06 6282856
Group (A)=(A)
1HA)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(#)) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.02 3064 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 3064 0 0 0
)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@4 Non-institutions
® 14 213535 0 0 0
(8 35.33 5188215 0 0 0
h) 15.64 2393036 0 0 0
o 1.5 213231 0 0 0
0] 5.05 751725 0 0 0
f‘:)b'mal (B) 58.92 8759742 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)1)+ 58.94 8762806 0 0 0
B)(2HB)3)+
(B)4)
C Table TV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 15045662
Total (A+B+C 100 15045662

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SUNILK
ARORA

SUJATA
ARORA

AMAN
ARORA

GEETI
ARORA

RAVIKUMAR
ARORA

SAHIL
ARORA

SHIVANI
AGARWAL

PAN (1)

AADPAS8044P

AADPABO45N

AAEPA6848C

AELPA4941F

AGSPK6429M

AJPPA0513Q

AJPPAO453M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4887540

598572

33

1350

1383

303688

303687

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Dcpository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

43887540

598572

33

1350

1383

303688

303687

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

1957) (VIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.94

391

0.01

0.01

1.98

1.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

4887540

598572

33

1350

1383

303688

303687

Class eg:y

Total

4887540

598572

1350

1383

303688

303687

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.94

3.91

0.01

0.01

1.98

1.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIIH(Xi)(a)As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.94

391

0.01

0.01

1.98

1.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)




No. (a) '

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4887540

598572

33

1350

1383

303688

303687

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




No. (a)

As.a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 186603 6282856

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

WINFIN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN ()

AAACWS5559M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

381794

381794

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (iV)}+
(V)+ (VD)

381794

381794

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of sceuritics (IX)

Class eg: X

381794

381794

Class cg:y

Total

381794

381794

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25

2.5

No. Of Sharcs
Undcrlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi).

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted sharce
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25

25

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in

381794

381794




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Réason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iif) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHARAT PITTI

DILIPKUMAR LAKHI

SANGEETHA S

satish desraj kumar

satish desraj kumar

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

ABOPP8292L

AABPL9618G

AIJPS3739F

AEUFS8313J

AGDPK6966A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

319312

679328

200000

183450

172092

1554182

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VL) = (1V)+
(V)+(VD)

319312

679328

200000

183450

172092

1554182

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.09

444

1.31

1.2

112

10.16

Number of Voting Rights hcld in cach class of sceuritics (IX)

Class eg: X

319312

679328

200000

183450

172092

1554182

Class cgiy

Total

319312

679328

200000

183450

172092

1554182

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.09

444

1.31

12

1.12

10.16

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted sharc
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

2.09

444

12

10.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

183450

172092

355542




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Réason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-catcgory (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0




