General information about con	npany
Scrip code	513729
NSE Symbol	AROGRANITE
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE210C01013
Name of the company	ARO GRANITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		· -						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

.

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	1.5						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.67						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.61						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.64						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1.72						

ý			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	1 No. of fully Partly No. Of shares Total no. of shares		No of fully Partly No Of shares Total nos Shareholding as a % of of securities (IX)				Rights held	hts held in each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	Denository Shares held (VII) = (IV)+	underlying shares held Denository (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
.,	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(v)+(vì)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	6282856			6282856	41.06	6282856		6282856	41.06
(B)	Public	12243	9017144			9017144	58.94	9017144		9017144	58.94
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12251	15300000			15300000	100	15300000		15300000	100

κ'	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	tegory of sharcholder		Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of hel	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)		Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				41.06					6282856			
(B)	Public				58.94					8762806	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	-											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					15045662	0	0	0

, , ,	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promote	er Group		-	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	Voting	Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as
	(-)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	6282856			6282856	41.06	6282856		6282856	41.06
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	6282856			6282856	41.06	6282856		6282856	41.06
(2)	Foreign		•	· ' · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 							<u> </u>
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	6282856			6282856	41.06	6282856		6282856	41.06
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing sharcho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)									· · · · ·	
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	3064			3064	0.02	3064		3064	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	3064			3064	0.02	3064		3064	0.02
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)		<u> </u>					<u></u>	
(4)	Non-institutions								···		
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	213535			213535	1.4	213535		213535	1.4
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11984	5404774			5404774	35.33	5404774		5404774	35.33
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	28	2393036			2393036	15.64	2393036		2393036	15.64
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	159	230142			230142	1.5	230142		230142	1.5
(i)	Bodies Corporate	70	772593			772593	5.05	772593		772593	5.05
Sub-Total (B)(4)		12242	9014080			9014080	58.92	9014080		9014080	58.92
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		12243	9017144			9017144	58.94	9017144		9017144	58.94
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder		•		·———
Total (A+B+C2)		12251	15300000			15300000	100	15300000		15300000	100
Total (A+B+C)		12251	15300000			15300000	100	15300000		15300000	100

•

· ·	Ta	ible II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (3roup	<u> </u>				L
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				41.06					6282856			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				41.06					6282856			
(2)	Foreign						<u> </u>		<u> </u>	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				41.06					6282856			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder		L		1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(d)				0.02					3064	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.02					3064	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)				•					I
(4)	Non-institution	18										
(f)				1.4					213535	0	0	0
(g)				35.33					5188215	0	0	0
(h)				15.64					2393036	0	0	0
(i)				1.5					213231	0	0	0
(1)				5.05					751725	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				58.92					8759742	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				58.94					8762806	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				<u> </u>
Total (A+B+C2)				100					15045662	1		
Total (A+B+C				100					15045662	1		

₹**			Individuals/H	indu undivided	Family		······································			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Name of the Shareholders (i)	SUNIL K ARORA	SUJATA ARORA	AMAN ARORA	GEETI ARORA	RAVI KUMAR ARORA	SAHIL ARORA	SHIVANI AGARWAL			
PAN (II)	AADPA8044P	AADPA8045N	AAEPA6848C	AELPA4941F	AGSPK6429M	AJPPA0513Q	АЈРРА0453М			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4887540	598572	33	1350	1383	303688	303687			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4887540	598572	33	1350	1383	303688	303687			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.94	3.91	0	0.01	0.01	1.98	1.98			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg:X	4887540	598572	33	1350	1383	303688	303687			
Class eg:y										
Total	4887540	598572	33	1350	1383	303688	303687			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.94	3.91	0	0.01	0.01	1.98	1.98			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.94	3.91	0	0.01	0.01	1.98	1.98			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•				1	<u> </u>			
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)							-			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)		·	<u> </u>				

Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4887540	598572	33	1350	1383	303688	303687
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
No. (a)							

.

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	186603	6282856
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

:-	Bodies Corporate								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	WINFIN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AAACW5559M	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	381794	381794							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	381794	381794							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	381794	381794							
Class cg:y									
Total	381794	381794							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	2.5							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5							
	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in	381794	381794							

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0						

<u>;</u> -	Individuals	- ii. Individual sharehol	lders holding nomi	nal share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARAT PITTI	DILIPKUMAR LAKHI	SANGEETHA S	satish desraj kumar	satish desraj kumar	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABOPP8292L	AABPL9618G	AlJPS3739F	AEUFS8313J	AGDPK6966A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	319312	679328	200000	183450	172092	1554182
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Reccipts (VI)		1				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	319312	679328	200000	183450	172092	1554182
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.09	4.44	1.31	1.2	1.12	10.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	319312	679328	200000	183450	172092	1554182
Class cg:y						
Total	319312	679328	200000	183450	172092	1554182
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.09	4.44	1.31	1.2	1.12	10.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.09	4.44	1.31	1.2	1.12	10.16
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
No. (a)			<u> </u>			
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	0	0	0	183450	172092	355542

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Réason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization of shares										
Shareholding (No. of shares) under										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				